BEDFORD SCHOOL COMMITTEE AGENDA

Location:

Bedford Town Hall Select Board Room (10 Mudge

Way) & Via Zoom Webinar

Date:

Time: 7:00pm

Agenda Items
7:00 P.M.

7:02 P.M.
7:05 P.M.
7:15 P.M.

7:20 P.M.

8:20 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

8:45 P.M.
9:00 P.M.
9:30 P.M.
10:00 P.M.

10:15 P.M.

May 23, 2023

Call to Order

Public Comment

Honors Orchestra Student Performance

PR Report

Cap Ex Update

Policy Review: LBC - Relations with Nonpublic
Schools

Job Description - Vote: Director of Human
Resources

1st Read: Food Services Director

Vote on Dollar Amount for NOLAs

Superintendent Report

Superintendent Evaluation

Minutes

Adjournment into Executive Session To Discuss the
Deployment of Security Personnel or Devices, or
Strategies with Respect thereto.

Mr. Bradley Morrison,
Chairperson

Superintendent Conrad

Nicole O’'Toole,
Performing Arts PD

Superintendent Conrad

Julie Kirrane, Director of
Finance & Taissir Alani,
Director of Facilities

Superintendent Conrad

Superintendent Conrad

Superintendent Conrad

Superintendent Conrad

Mr. Morrison

Mr. Morrison

Mr. Morrison
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Additional information

You are invited to a Zoom webinar.
When: May 23, 2023 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)
Topic: School Committee

Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://bedfordps-org.zoom.us/j/89178017655?pwd=UmhnWkJSeWI4aWiNVzZRWQnFSS004UT09
Passcode: 305996
Or One tap mobile :
+13126266799,,89178017655# US (Chicago)
+16469313860,,89178017655# US
Or Telephone:
Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 646 931 3860 US
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
+1 305 224 1968 US
+1 309 205 3325 US
+1 719 359 4580 US
+1 253 205 0468 US
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
+1 360 209 5623 US
+1 386 347 5053 US
+1 507 473 4847 US
+1 564 217 2000 US
+1 669 444 9171 US
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+1 689 278 1000 US
Webinar ID: 891 7801 7655
International numbers available: https://bedfordps-org.zoom.us/u/kcoNSEI1Bq

Page | 2


https://bedfordps-org.zoom.us/j/89178017655?pwd=UmhnWkJSeWl4aWtNVzRWQnFSS0o4UT09
https://bedfordps-org.zoom.us/u/kcoNSEI1Bq

	Agenda Items
	Additional information


