BEDFORD SCHOOL COMMITTEE AGENDA

Location: Bedford Town Hall Select Board Room (10 Mudge

Way) & Via Zoom Webinar

Date: May 23, 2023

Time: 7:00pm

Agenda Items

7:00 P.M.	Call to Order	Mr. Bradley Morrison, Chairperson
7:02 P.M.	Public Comment	Superintendent Conrad
7:05 P.M.	Honors Orchestra Student Performance	Nicole O'Toole, Performing Arts PD
7:15 P.M.	PR Report	Superintendent Conrad
7:20 P.M.	Cap Ex Update	Julie Kirrane, Director of Finance & Taissir Alani, Director of Facilities
8:20 P.M.	Policy Review: LBC – Relations with Nonpublic Schools	Superintendent Conrad
8:30 P.M.	Job Description – Vote: Director of Human Resources 1 st Read: Food Services Director	Superintendent Conrad
8:45 P.M.	Vote on Dollar Amount for NOLAs	Superintendent Conrad
9:00 P.M.	Superintendent Report	Superintendent Conrad
9:30 P.M.	Superintendent Evaluation	Mr. Morrison
10:00 P.M.	Minutes	Mr. Morrison
10:15 P.M.	Adjournment into Executive Session To Discuss the Deployment of Security Personnel or Devices, or Strategies with Respect thereto.	Mr. Morrison



Additional information

You are invited to a Zoom webinar.

When: May 23, 2023 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Topic: School Committee

Please click the link below to join the webinar:

https://bedfordps-org.zoom.us/j/89178017655?pwd=UmhnWkJSeWI4aWtNVzRWQnFSS0o4UT09

Passcode: 305996 Or One tap mobile:

+13126266799,,89178017655# US (Chicago)

+16469313860,,89178017655# US

Or Telephone:

Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

+1 646 931 3860 US

+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

+1 305 224 1968 US

+1 309 205 3325 US

+1 719 359 4580 US

+1 253 205 0468 US

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

+1 360 209 5623 US

+1 386 347 5053 US

+1 507 473 4847 US

+1 564 217 2000 US

+1 669 444 9171 US

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

+1 689 278 1000 US

Webinar ID: 891 7801 7655

International numbers available: https://bedfordps-org.zoom.us/u/kcoNSEI1Bq